WL9004
High PSRR 500mA Low-Dropout Linear Voltage Regulator
VIN VOUT
COUT
1μF
CIN
1μF EN NC
GND

1 - 3.2 - - H 1.7 4.7 - -
2 - 3.3 - - K 1.8 4.8 - -
3 - 3.4 - - L 1.9 4.9 - -
4 - 3.5 - - M 2.0 5.0 - -
5 - 3.6 - - N 2.1 - - -
6 - 3.7 - - P 2.2 - - -
7 - 3.8 - - R 2.3 - - --
8 - 3.9 - - S 2.4 - - -
9 1.0 4.0 - - T 2.5 - - -
A 1.1 4.1 - - U 2.6 - - -
B 1.2 4.2 - - V 2.7 - - -
C 1.3 4.3 - - X 2.8 - - -
D 1.4 4.4 - - Y 2.9 - - -
E 1.5 4.5 - - Z 3.0 - - -
Model VOUT (V) Mark Model VOUT (V) Mark
WL9004S5-12 1.2 WE=*** WL9004D4-12 1.2 AW
WL9004S5-15 1.5 WG=*** WL9004D4-15 1.5 BW
WL9004S5-18 1.8 XB=*** WL9004D4-18 1.8 CW
WL9004S5-25 2.5 WH=*** WL9004D4-25 2.5 DW
WL9004S5-28 2.8 XD=*** WL9004D4-28 2.8 EW
WL9004S5-30 3.0 WW=*** WL9004D4-30 3.0 FW
WL9004S5-33 3.3 WJ=*** WL9004D4-33 3.3 GW
WL9004S5-36 3.6 WA=*** WL9004D4-36 3.6 HW
NOTE: *** Represents the assembly lot no. 0~9, A~Z repeated (G, I, J, O, Q, W excepted)
WL9004
High PSRR 500mA Low-Dropout Linear Voltage Regulator
!ev.2.1_Jan_2019 -3- www.wpmtek.com